

## Snapper Clutch 3001& 3002

#1 Weights 4pcs.

.05 Springs 4pcs.

1/8x5/8 Dowel Pins 4pcs.

M3x16 SHCS 4pcs.

M4x12 BHCS 4pcs.

M6x30 FHCS 1pc.

M8x30 SHCS 1pc.

## Snapper Tuning Kit

4pcs. Black Springs

4pcs. Gold Springs

4pcs. Green Springs

4pcs. #2 weights

4pcs. #3 weights

4pcs. #4 weights

## Rear HD Mounts 1021

2pcs. M4x25mm SHCS

2pcs. M4x35mm FHCS

2pcs. M4x25mm BHCS

2pcs. M4 Nuts

Front HD Mounts 1031,1041 & 1271

2pcs. M4x35mm FHCS

2pcs. M4x30mm BHCS

2pcs. M4 Nuts

5B Front HD Plate 1061

4pcs. M5x16mm FHCS

2pcs. M5x20mm FHCS

5T Front HD Plate 1281

2pcs. M5x20mm FHCS

TR Billet Gear Plate 1101

1pc. M4x5 BHCS

2pcs. M5x16 FHCS

2pcs. M4x25 SHCS

2pcs. M4x12 BHCS

1pc.12x24x6 Bearing 6901-2RS(assembled)

Trans Plate 1071

2pcs.M5x25 FHCS

3pcs. M5x35 FHCS

2pcs.6x10x3Flanged Bearings MF106-2RS (assembled)

2pcs. Black Plastic Rings

HD Clutch System 1121,1251 & 1291

1pc. M4x6 BHCS  
2pcs. M5x16 FHCS  
2pcs. M4x25 SHCS  
1pc. M6 Lock Washer  
1pc. M6x12 FHCS  
2Pc. M6x12 BHCS  
2pc. M6x16 BHCS  
1pc. M6x30 BHCS  
1pc. M6x25 SHCS  
2pcs.15x32x9Bearings 6002-2RS(assembled)  
1pcs.12x24x6Bearings 6901-2RS (assembled)

Billet Clutch Housing 1051

4pcs. M5x16 SHCS  
1pc. HPI Rubber Cap # 86664

Case Saver 0024

Remove 4pcs. M4 Nuts  
Remove 4pcs. M4x15 SHCS  
Install 4pcs. M4x20 SHCS  
Install 1pkg Spacers TUR2502

### Transmission 1331

6pcs. M4x12 SHCS

4pcs. M4x16 SHCS

1pc. M4x12 BHCS

1pc. M4 Washer

### Brake Mount 1341

2pcs. 3mm x 24 Dowels

2pcs. M4 x 6mm Set Screws

2pcs Springs MS24585-1029 Tricor

1pc. M5x 35 FHCS

### V1 Pull Start

4pcs. M4x12 BHCS bagged

2pcs. M5x10 BHCS (assembled)

### V2 Pull Start 1371

1pc. M5x12 FHCS (Assembled)

4pcs. M4x10 SHCS (Assembled)

2pcs. 8x14x4 MR148-2RS Bearings (assembled)

1pc M5x12 SHCS (assembled)

1pc M4 Flat Washer (assembled)

2pcs ¼" External Snap Rings

SH-25ST PA (assembled)

2pcs Button Stops (packaged)

1pc M4 Washer (packaged)

Ball Bearing Dog Cage 1421

SH-23ST PA 2pcs.

4pcs. 6x10x3 Flanged Bearings MF106-2RS (assembled)

Servo Saver 1481

2pcs. M4x8 BHCS

8pcs. 5x11x4 Bearings MR115-2Rs (assembled)

2pcs. VH-43 retaining ring Prospect fastener (assembled)

1pc 14mm External Retaining Ring

DSH-14ST PD (assembled)

Losi 5ive Clutch Carrier 1501

2pcs. Bearings 6002-2RS (assembled)

2pcs Retaining Rings DHO-32ST PD (assembled)

Losi Bump Stop 1541

1pc. M6x25 BHCS

Losi Servo Mounts

4pcs. M3x14 SH

4pcs. M3 Flat Washer

Losi Air Box 1601 & 1604

7pcs M3x10 SHCS

2pcs M5x50 FHCS

2pcs M6x8 BHCS

2pcs -009 O-ring

1pc 2-044 N1470-70 O-ring

Losi DBXL Clutch Bell Carrier 1631

1pc. M5x16 FHCS

1pc. TR Washer

2pcs. Bearings 6901-2RS (assembled)

2pcs. Retaining Rings DHO-24ST PD (assembled)